P.V.

Zutphen

Stand Midfond
Kampioenschap Onaangewezen
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A.
Floris Hulshof
Piet Schrijvers
E.
H.
Albert Roording
J.
Henk Voskamp
Wilfred Pasman
R.
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Antonie Wijngaards
Jos van Roon

Namig Rajab

Chris Meeuwissen
Marinus Hendrixen
Benny Schrijver Jr.
Bas Jansen

R.
G.
Gebr. Bierhof
C.
Erik Hettema
B.
A.
A.
D.
Johan Boesveld

Naam

A. Jurriens
Haandrikman
van Zanten & Zn.

Eikelboom

Wolf

A.A. Hoff
H. Bloemen

Vrolijk

E.M. Addink
H.M. Sterkeboer
A. Aalpoel

J.P. Schut

Duifkampioenschap

Plc
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Naam

A.A. Jurriens

Piet Schrijvers
A.A. Jurriens

H. van Zanten & Zn.
A.A. Jurriens

Piet Schrijvers

E. Haandrikman

A.A. Jurriens

A.A. Jurriens

A.A. Jurriens
Floris Hulshof
Albert Roording
Floris Hulshof
Floris Hulshof

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Floris Hulshof
Albert Roording
Antonie Wijngaards
E. Haandrikman
Floris Hulshof

E. Haandrikman

E. Haandrikman
Henk Voskamp
Wilfred Pasman

H. van Zanten & Zn.

Totaal

Totpnt

5869.
5592.
5589.
5422.
5374.
4809.
4593.
4567.
4114.
4049.
3685.
3499.
3421.
3016.
2848.
2755.
2271.
2016.
1906.
1853.
1386.
1361.
1220.
1185.

963.

677.

643.

303.

Ringnr

1-1672143
1-1676399
0-1253304
1-1671809
1-1672119
1-1670584
0-1247730
0-1253305
1-1672130
1-1672106
1-1672717
1-1674475
1-1672735
9-1415373
1-1671824
2-8233430
1-1674461
1-1531425
1-1672418
2-8233370
0-1247727
9-1415258
1-1672121
0-1251083
8-1632252

O AR NWOUOUNOGOCTATPLPRUVIOLRANNOOOPRAAPLPROOLWOOW

< <<

o
-

uuuphuoaounnuuunphuuoaouuooununoaaonnoaanuTOOOO

VWoONOOTUVA_,WNIER

NNNNNNNNRRBRRBRRBRRRBR
NOUBRWNROWOVLOONGOANUDWNRO®

Punten

5421.
5029.
4905.
4717.
4597.
4561.
4510.
4510.
4298.
4181.
4157.
4134.
4088.
4014.
3970.
3745.
3618.
3552.
3543.
3528.
3461.
3455.
3417.
3169.
3116.
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Kampioenschap Aangewezen

PC Naam

A.A. Jurriens

E. Haandrikman

Piet Schrijvers

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Albert Roording
Henk Voskamp

R. Wolf

Wilfred Pasman

Jos van Roon

J. Eikelboom

Floris Hulshof
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Marinus Hendrixen
Chris Meeuwissen
Antonie Wijngaards
R.A.A. Hoff

Erik Hettema

Gebr. Bierhof
Namiq Rajab

C. Vrolijk

Bas Jansen

Benny Schrijver Jr.
B.E.M. Addink
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
D.J.P. Schut

G.H. Bloemen

Johan Boesveld

Totpnt

53es8.
4978.
4971.
4776.
4312.
4192.
3642.
3485.
3160.
3120.
3032.
2926.
2524.
2305.
2244,
1662.
1187.
1095.
1039.
1015.

968.

929.

869.

816.

694.

627.

211.
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Kampioenschap Keizer

Naam

A.A. Jurriens

Piet Schrijvers

E. Haandrikman

H. van Zanten & Zn.
Albert Roording
Henk Voskamp

Floris Hulshof

J. Eikelboom

R. Wolf

Wilfred Pasman
Comb. Peppelenbosch
Jos van Roon
Antonie Wijngaards
Marinus Hendrixen
Chris Meeuwissen
Namig Rajab

R.A.A. Hoff

Benny Schrijver Jr.
Bas Jansen

Gebr. Bierhof

G.H. Bloemen

Erik Hettema

C. Vrolijk

B.E.M. Addink
A.H.M. Sterkeboer
D.J.P. Schut

A.A. Aalpoel

Johan Boesveld

Totpnt

11178.
10560.
10400.
10151.
9121.
8760.
8624.
7714.
9003.
7599.
6611.
6581.
5744.
5280.
5154.
4056.
3569.
3201.
2984.
2482.
24381.
2408.
2377.
2054.
1780.
1338.
677.
515.
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